For product information:
1.800.377.4384
The STF Elite DIN Rail Mount Series combines SolaHD Tracking technology with UL Listed surge protection to protect against the full
spectrum of voltage transients and surges. It continuously tracks the input AC power line responding instantly into action upon detecting
extraneous high-frequency noise and high-voltage transients caused by everyday events such as turning on machinery, motors
or equipment.
APPLICATIONS

CERTIFICATIONS AND COMPLIANCES
•  UL Recognized Component
—  UL 1449, Type 4 locations
— UL 1283
— CSA C22.2 No. 8
• RoHS Compliant
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Power Conditioners
• Uninterruptible Power System
• Power Supplies
STFE ELITE SERIES
SELECTION TABLE
Catalog Number Amps Input Voltage
STFE03010N 3.0 120 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE05010N 5.0 120 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE10010N 10.0 120 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE20010N 20.0 120 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE03024L 3.0 240 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE05024L 5.0 240 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE10024L 10.0 240 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
STFE20024L 20.0 240 V Single Phase, 2 Wire + Ground
United States: 1.800.377.4384 | Asia/Pacific: + 65.6891.7600 | Australia: + 61.3.9721.0387
Brazil: São Paulo/SP + 55.11.2122.5777 | Brazil: Camaçari/BA + 55.71.3496.4427 | Canada: + 1.888.765.2226
China: + 86.21.3418.3888 | Europe: + 33.3.2254.1390 | Mexico/Latin America: + 52.55.5809.5049
Middle East/Africa/India: + 971.4.811.8100